Mexkny6Hble copeBHoBaHus Avangard kids - 2023

Buuikek, 27.5.2023

AuctaHuuna 6 Manbunku, 50m BosbHbIi CTWU/b log poxaeHna 2015
27.05.2023 Pe3ynbTathbl
Ouku: FINA 2023

Mecto lof poxaeHns

1. AWWPOB, Anac

2. BAKEEB, flasuga

3. JIYMAS3OB, AcnaH

4. MAXAMATOB, CanmaH
5. TA3VEB, Ackap

15
15
15
15
15

Karven

Avangard Sport Club
Karven

Avangard Sport Club
World class

Bpema  Ouku

47.04
47.69
50.05
52.31
54.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Federation
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