

Avangard kids - 2023  
, 27.5.2023

---

6 , 50m 2015

27.05.2023

---

: FINA 2023

1.	,	15	Karven	<b>47.04</b>
2.	,	15	Avangard Sport Club	<b>47.69</b>
3.	,	15	Karven	<b>50.05</b>
4.	,	15	Avangard Sport Club	<b>52.31</b>
5.	,	15	World class	<b>54.80</b>